
KEYNOTE TALK: 

Treating Diabetes with Nutrition: From Molecules to Populations

Dr. Catherine Chan, PhD, Professor

Agricultural Life and Environmental Sciences

UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA

Location:  2-140 ECHA
Edmonton Clinic Health Acadmny

GLOBALHEALTH
FAIR

BIOMEDICAL

GLOBAL
HEALTH

RESEARCH 
NETWORK

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

02:00 PM

03:30 PM

04:50 PM

06:00 PM

Biomedical Global Health-Infectious Disease 

KEYNOTE talk & networking lunch

Global Health & Individuals

Global Health & Community

Session & Medical Student Elective Poster showcase

Concluding remarks and poster prizes awarded

Registrants wanting to present a poster, email uabghrn@gmail.com

Please register for this FREE event at https://goo.gl/forms/dPKkFE46aM0c8qbj2

JANUARY 28, 2019

Dr. Catherine Chan

mailto:uabghrn@gmail.com
https://goo.gl/forms/dPKkFE46aM0c8qbj2



