

JANUARY 28, 2019

GLOBAL HEALTH FAIR

10:30 AM	Biomedical Global Health-Infectious Disease
12:30 PM	KEYNOTE talk & networking lunch
02:00 PM	Global Health & Individuals
03:30 PM	Global Health & Community
04:50 PM	Session & Medical Student Elective Poster showcase
06:00 PM	Concluding remarks and poster prizes awarded



Dr. Catherine Chan

KEYNOTE TALK:

Treating Diabetes with Nutrition: From Molecules to Populations

Dr. Catherine Chan, PhD, Professor

Agricultural Life and Environmental Sciences

UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA
Location: 2-140 ECHA

Edmonton Clinic Health Academy

Registrants wanting to present a poster, email uabghrn@gmail.com

Please register for this **FREE** event at <https://goo.gl/forms/dPKkFE46aM0c8qbj2>